cui.com
date 03/07/2012
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  MD-XXPL100 Ϳ DESCRIPTION:  MINI DIN CONNECTOR
FEATURES
• panel mount
• 10cm lead wires
• 3~8 pins

MD - XX PL100
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
80 = 8 pins
cui.com
CUI Inc Ϳ SERIES: MD-XXPL100 Ϳ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR date 03/07/2012 Ϳ page 2 of 3
25.0 0.984
4
2 1
68
5 3
7
0.472
19.0
12.0
0.748
2.1 0.083
(2 PLCS)
14.7
2.0 0.079
0.0591.5
10
3.937
14.0 0.551
9.5 0.374
0.579
100.0
4.0 0.157
(Strip Length)
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE: ±0.2mm
2
3
1 2
34
1
1
3
45
2 4
2 1
68
5 3
7
4
2 1
56
3
MD-30PL100 MD-40PL100 MD-50PL100
MATERIAL PLATING
earth terminal brass tin
contact terminals (1~8) phosphor bronze tin
wire AWG #26
plastic PBT
MD-60PL100 MD-80PL100
PIN Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color
1 black black brown brown brown
2 green green black white white
3 orange yellow green black black
4 red yellow green blue
5 red yellow green
6 red yellow
7 orange
8 red
CUI Inc Ϳ SERIES: MD-XXPL100 Ϳ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR date 03/07/2012 Ϳ page 3 of 3
CUI offers a one (1) year limited warranty.  Complete warranty information is listed on our website.